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 Clasificación  : KIDS CUP WHEELER TARADELL                                          
 
 Fecha          : 15/05/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      13 CARBONELL,Aitor      INF-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:46:09           
   2      99 RUIZ,ALEX            INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:46:46       37 seg. 
   3      10 GALVAN,Francisco     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:47:36     1:27 min. 
   4      14 SORIANO,Raul         INF-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:48:15     2:06 min. 
   5       4 GRANDIA,POL          INF-2  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  00:51:19     5:10 min. 
   6      15 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:52:12     6:03 min. 
   7      25 PAJEROLS,Pau         INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:52:38     6:29 min. 
   8      27 BURGAYA,Eudald       INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:53:35     7:26 min. 
   9      58 GIROL,Enric          INF-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:54:00     7:51 min. 
  10      11 LOPEZ,CARLOS         INF-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:54:09     8:00 min. 
  11       8 MARQUEZ,Arnau        INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:54:51     8:42 min. 
  12      50 MORON,Daniel         INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:55:14     9:05 min. 
  13      23 COMAS,Jan            INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:55:20     9:11 min. 
  14       9 BRAVO,CARLOS         INF-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:55:33     9:24 min. 
  15       2 VALLES,BLANCA        FIN-2  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             00:56:04     9:55 min. 
  16      21 SOLER,MAR            FIN-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:57:58    11:49 min. 
  17      26 GUELL,Eduard         INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:58:07    11:58 min. 
  18      20 GAY,Sara             FIN-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:58:17    12:08 min. 
  19      22 MUNOZ,Adria          INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:52:54    1 Vts  
  20      24 DACHS,David          INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:59:01    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 1 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      99 RUIZ,ALEX            INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:46:46          seg. 
   2      58 GIROL,Enric          INF-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:54:00     7:14 min. 
   3      50 MORON,Daniel         INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:55:14     8:28 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 2 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      13 CARBONELL,Aitor      INF-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:46:09           
   2      10 GALVAN,Francisco     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:47:36     1:27 min. 
   3      14 SORIANO,Raul         INF-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:48:15     2:06 min. 
   4       4 GRANDIA,POL          INF-2  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  00:51:19     5:10 min. 
   5      15 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:52:12     6:03 min. 
   6      25 PAJEROLS,Pau         INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:52:38     6:29 min. 
   7      27 BURGAYA,Eudald       INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:53:35     7:26 min. 
   8      11 LOPEZ,CARLOS         INF-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:54:09     8:00 min. 
   9       8 MARQUEZ,Arnau        INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:54:51     8:42 min. 
  10      23 COMAS,Jan            INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:55:20     9:11 min. 
  11       9 BRAVO,CARLOS         INF-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:55:33     9:24 min. 
  12      26 GUELL,Eduard         INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:58:07    11:58 min. 
  13      22 MUNOZ,Adria          INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:52:54    1 Vts  
  14      24 DACHS,David          INF-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:59:01    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINA INF 2 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       2 VALLES,BLANCA        FIN-2  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             00:56:04          min. 
   2      21 SOLER,MAR            FIN-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:57:58     1:54 min. 
   3      20 GAY,Sara             FIN-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:58:17     2:13 min. 
 


